— 718 Runda
_ ) Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski

— 09-10.10.2020
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 DN1, DN2 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1- # 12 CIESIOLKA K. - Fiat Seicento Aba ;oo '™ po. 4 - # 14 CIESIOLKA M. - Fiat Seicento Abi ot <5 Po. 7 - # 68 SOWKA M. - Kia Picanto o e
19:58.446 +30.142 +52.953
1 2:03.029 13:07:20.848 1 2:09.364 13:07:28.383 1 2:11.652 13:07:26.350
2 2:00.312 13:09:21.160 2 2:02.021 13:09:30.404 2 2:02.829 13:09:29.179
3 1:59.888 13:11:21.048 3 2:02.806 13:11:33.210 3 2:04.054 13:11:33.233
4 1:59.026 13:13:20.074 4 2:01.000 13:13:34.210 4 2:03.244 13:13:36.477
5 2:01.59 13:15:21.670 5 2:01.371 13:15:35.581 5 2:04.444 13:15:40.921
6 1:58.543 13:17:20.213 6 2:00.530 13:17:36.111 6 2:05.705 13:17:46.626
7 1:58.120 13:19:18.333 7 2:01.143 13:19:37.254 7 2:02.336 13:19:48.962
8 1:57.918 13:21:16.251 8 2:01.379 13:21:38.633 8 2:03.614 13:21:52.576
9 1:57.278 13:23:13.529 9 2:00.550 13:23:39.183 9 2:06.852 13:23:59.428
10 1:57.407 13:25:10.936 10 2:01.895 13:25:41.078 10 2:04.461 13:26:03.889
Po. 2 - # 37 GHANY M. - Fiat Seicento 429061 Po.5-#86SOWKA A. - Kia Picanto 30266 Po.8-#1SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat Seicento  , o a1y
1 2:06.596 13:07:23.594 1 2:10.275 13:07:24.421 1 2:08.420 13:07:25.832
2 2:01.278 13:09:24.872 2 2:03.329 13:09:27.750 2 2:02.406 13:09:28.238
3 2:02.912 13:11:27.784 3 2:03.200 13:11:30.950 3 2:13.841 13:11:42.079
4 2:01.813 13:13:29.597 4 2:02.865 13:13:33.815 4 2:02.893 13:13:44.972
5 2:00.747 13:15:30.344 5 2:03.014 13:15:36.829 5 2:02.601 13:15:47.573
6 2:00.873 13:17:31.217 6 2:02.208 13:17:39.037 6 2:03.333 13:17:50.906
7 2:00.398 13:19:31.615 7 2:02.661 13:19:41.698 7 2:03.132 13:19:54.038
8 2:00.501 13:21:32.116 8 2:02.888 13:21:44.586 8 2:03.591 13:21:57.629
9 2:00.547 13:23:32.663 9 2:02.633 13:23:47.219 9 2:04.459 13:24:02.088
10 2:00.324 13:25:32.987 10 2:02.986 13:25:50.205 10 2:05.465 13:26:07.553
Po. 3 - # 27 KAZMIERCZAK P. - Suzuki Swift  , O( 705 Po. 6 - #32 CZYZ A. - Kia Picanto 198 655 Po.9- #16 SCHAYER J. - Kia Picanto 1oy
1 2:11.278 13:07:27.888 1 2:12.739 13:07:29.188 1 2:13.537 13:07:27.048
2 2:01.984 13:09:29.872 2 2:02.934 13:09:32.122 2 2:02.556 13:09:29.604
3 2:02.865 13:11:32.737 3 2:02.881 13:11:35.003 3 2:04.816 13:11:34.420
4 2:01.174 13:13:33.911 4 2:03.153 13:13:38.156 4 2:03.344 13:13:37.764
5 2:00.917 13:15:34.828 5 2:03.410 13:15:41.566 5 2:03.504 13:15:41.268
6 2:00.047 13:17:34.875 6 2:04.265 13:17:45.831 6 2:03.827 13:17:45.095
7 2:00.009 13:19:34.884 7 2:02.297 13:19:48.128 7 2:02.730 13:19:47.825
8 2:00.368 13:21:35.252 8 2:04.607 13:21:52.735 8 2:05.070 13:21:52.895
9 2:00.435 13:23:35.687 9 2:03.382 13:23:56.117 9 2:19.379 13:24:12.274
10 2:01.952 13:25:37.639 10 2:03.455 13:25:59.572 10 2:06.278 13:26:18.552

Fastest lap: 1:57.278
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— 718 Runda
- ) Wyscigowych Samochodowych
Mistrzostw Polski ,
09-10.10.2020
TOR POZNAN Tor ,POZNAN" TOR POZNAN

WSMP 4 DN1, DN2 - RACE 2
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 10 - # 300 LAWSKI P. - Kia Picanto + 143 Po.13-#35 URBANSKI A. - Fiat Cinquecent: , 5 0 235
1 2:09.302 13:07:25.106 1 2:21.991 13:07:40.871
2 2:03.864 13:09:28.970 2 2:13.854 13:09:54.725
3 2:05.075 13:11:34.045 3 2:11.722 13:12:06.447
4 2:03.009 13:13:37.054 4 2:12.045 13:14:18.492
5 2:04.095 13:15:41.149 5 2:10.880 13:16:29.372
6 2:03.547 13:17:44.696 6 2:09.290 13:18:38.662
7 2:02.957 13:19:47.653 7 2:09.539 13:20:48.201
8 2:04.696 13:21:52.349 8 2:08.882 13:22:57.083
9 2:29.380 13:24:21.729 9 2:08.718 13:25:05.801
10 2:06.636 13:26:28.365 10 2:12.673 13:27:18.474
Po.11-#23ZAGORSKIF.-KiaPicanto 100712 Po.14-# 22 MATUSZYK M. - Kia Picanto o
1 2:17.757 13:07:33.105 1 2:16.649 13:07:34.898
2 2:05.605 13:09:38.710 2 2:15.309 13:09:50.207
3 2:05.891 13:11:44.601 3 2:09.889 13:12:00.096
4 2:05.667 13:13:50.268 4 2:10.052 13:14:10.148
5 2:05.795 13:15:56.063 5 2:09.842 13:16:19.990
6 2:05.834 13:18:01.897 6 2:09.770 13:18:29.760
7 2:06.549 13:20:08.446 7 214982 13:20:44.742
8 2:06.075 13:22:14.521 8 2:40.473 13:23:25.215
9 2:06.592 13:24:21.113 9 2:09.087 13:25:34.302
10 2:09.038 13:26:30.151

Po. 12 - # 38 SZKUDLAREK M. - Fiat Cinquect 1;?;;;;:
1 2:15.251 13:07:35.153
2 2:13.727 13:09:48.880
3 2:08.671 13:11:57.551
4 2:08.560 13:14:06.111
5 2:07.545 13:16:13.656
6 2:07.294 13:18:20.950
7 2:06.627 13:20:27.577
8 2:06.138 13:22:33.715
9 2:06.736 13:24:40.451

10 2:10.068 13:26:50.519

Fastest lap: 1:57.278
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